

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 12526 of 2010

Petitioner :- Surendra Pratap Singh And Another

Respondent :- Addl. District Magistrate Nazul/Ddc And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Mansoor Ahmad,R.C. Kandpal

Counsel for Respondent :- Avadhesh Kumar Singh

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

List this matter on 8.7.2025.

Order Date :- 19.5.2025

Vandana Y.