



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 12526 of 2010

Surendra Pratap Singh And Another

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Addl. District Magistrate Nazul/Ddc And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Lalit Mishra, Mansoor Ahmad, R.C. Kandpal
Counsel for Respondent(s) : Avadhesh Kumar Singh, C.S.C., Endoo Kumari, Kamini Pandey (Dubey)

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List this matter on 7.1.2026 in top ten cases.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

December 3, 2025

PS*